



\$~1

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

FAO 294/2022, CM. APPLs. 49972-49976/2022

ANIL MADAN AND ANR

..... Appellants

Through: Mr.Chandan Kumar Mandal,
Advocate

versus

BHAGWANTI AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

09.12.2022

At request of learned counsel for the appellants, re-notify on
15.03.2023.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

DECEMBER 9, 2022/v